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 2-Axle 

Truck 

 3-Axle 

Truck 

 4-Axle 

Truck 
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4/1/2025 Tuesday 25,620 2,369 3,593 120 249 13 1,698 556 529 6,966 204 26 13 96 41,956 

4/2/2025 Wednesday 25,322 2,350 3,658 97 279 13 1,726 566 652 6,968 194 18 9 80 41,852 

4/3/2025 Thursday 28,453 2,309 3,520 118 266 9 1,779 578 563 6,590 191 21 11 105 44,408 

4/4/2025 Friday 38,958 2,026 3,261 172 309 12 1,590 649 609 6,273 163 20 14 52 54,056 

4/5/2025 Saturday 36,920 1,368 1,480 156 290 4 798 406 211 3,215 77 5 - 28 44,930 

4/6/2025 Sunday 41,350 1,195 1,214 148 199 2 549 312 155 2,204 29 8 - 20 47,365 

4/7/2025 Monday 25,741 2,090 3,292 91 231 7 1,515 557 515 6,168 98 22 5 83 40,332 

4/8/2025 Tuesday 23,574 2,305 3,601 131 232 11 1,712 553 490 7,055 182 26 9 77 39,881 

4/9/2025 Wednesday 26,034 2,356 3,675 150 298 12 1,711 640 572 6,958 193 16 11 75 42,626 

4/10/2025 Thursday 31,532 2,305 3,629 154 378 12 1,795 728 598 6,782 174 19 8 71 48,114 

4/11/2025 Friday 45,638 1,879 3,208 172 378 7 1,738 570 538 6,133 154 17 15 53 60,447 

4/12/2025 Saturday 49,880 1,451 1,594 201 360 8 897 374 206 3,248 78 7 4 29 58,308 

4/13/2025 Sunday 49,457 1,213 1,266 184 269 3 610 274 196 2,155 31 4 - 57 55,662 

4/14/2025 Monday 34,274 2,019 3,448 147 301 11 1,659 615 539 6,307 104 17 14 69 49,455 

4/15/2025 Tuesday 32,173 2,328 3,612 150 282 9 1,695 615 531 7,220 192 27 22 77 48,856 

4/16/2025 Wednesday 34,783 2,345 3,669 148 292 8 1,762 592 595 6,880 174 19 20 76 51,287 

4/17/2025 Thursday 44,665 2,252 3,561 206 399 10 1,823 624 673 6,688 164 17 11 69 61,093 

4/18/2025 Friday 52,215 1,756 2,612 251 453 11 1,569 568 508 5,608 155 14 7 47 65,727 

4/19/2025 Saturday 48,066 1,340 1,522 237 350 8 797 318 237 2,840 75 2 - 31 55,792 

4/20/2025 Sunday 53,561 1,135 1,121 146 186 1 511 276 155 1,833 24 4 - 36 58,953 

4/21/2025 Monday 45,176 1,919 3,032 163 321 10 1,603 570 506 5,909 91 19 16 57 59,335 

4/22/2025 Tuesday 30,492 2,266 3,444 164 299 6 1,693 629 560 6,934 164 26 12 83 46,689 

4/23/2025 Wednesday 29,612 2,311 3,504 160 361 11 1,825 631 560 6,907 187 25 10 99 46,104 

4/24/2025 Thursday 32,989 2,170 3,414 196 363 15 1,859 637 636 6,774 172 19 8 76 49,252 

4/25/2025 Friday 41,452 1,882 3,048 206 371 16 1,718 697 630 6,432 157 23 13 71 56,645 

4/26/2025 Saturday 40,435 1,361 1,550 205 291 10 823 352 233 3,241 73 8 5 38 48,587 

4/27/2025 Sunday 46,361 1,149 1,251 204 329 3 631 324 203 2,170 25 7 1 35 52,658 

4/28/2025 Monday 29,340 2,157 3,318 142 300 7 1,700 620 604 6,625 121 24 22 64 44,980 

4/29/2025 Tuesday 25,506 2,377 3,605 117 280 5 1,729 575 571 7,229 197 26 13 75 42,230 

4/30/2025 Wednesday 27,246 2,408 3,683 146 323 15 1,898 694 668 7,289 184 28 14 84 44,596 

5/1/2025 Thursday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

April 2025 TOTAL 1,096,825 58,391 86,385 4,882 9,239 269 43,413 16,100 14,243 167,601 4,027 514 287 1,913 1,502,176 

April 2024 TOTAL 1,063,743 57,467 79,406 5,225 9,381 394 40,660 16,034 13,125 169,323 4,745 554 439 1,901 1,460,496 

4/1/2024 4/30/2024 33,082 924 6,979 (343) (142) (125) 2,753 66 1,118 (1,722) (718) (40) (152) 12 41,680 

4/1/2025 4/30/2025 3.1% 1.6% 8.8% -6.6% -1.5% -31.7% 6.8% 0.4% 8.5% -1.0% -15.1% -7.2% -34.6% 0.6% 2.9%
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